
Pos 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

7 

8 

9 

10 

11 

12 

13 

14 

15 

16 

17 

18 

No. 

8 

35 

1 

33 

66 

90 

12 

5 

55 

38 

87 

22 

85 

G56 

13 

6 

21 

G4 

Name 

AKW-Kretzer-Racing 

Sattler-Motorsport 

Team Streuer - Daalhuizen 

Zimmermann Racing 

RSC-Racing Roscher-Burkard-Penz13 

Sidecar Team Hirschi´s Sense 

Sidecar Racingteam Smits 

Schröder Werth Sidecar Racing 

team bete des vosges 

Treasure Racing 

Halo Delmeco 

Talens Racing 

Team Kranenburg 

Sidecar-Racing-Team Rutz 

Lingo´s Lower-Rhine Sidecar Racers 

Weekers Racing 

RCN Factory Racing 

THE GENT-Express 

Nat 

DEU/DEU 

DEU/DEU 

NLD/NLD 

DEU/DEU 

DEU/CHE 

CHE/CHE 

NLD/NLD 

CHE/DEU 

FRA/FRA 

AUS/AUS 

NLD/NLD 

NLD/BEL 

NLD/NLD 

CHE/CHE 

DEU/DEU 

NLD/NLD 

NLD/NLD 

BEL/DEU 

Föderation 

DMSB/DMSB 

DMSB/DMSB 

KNMV/KNMV 

DMSB/DMSB 

DMSB/FMS 

FMS/FMS 

KNMV/KNMV 

FMS/DMSB 

FFM/FFM 

MA/MA 

KNMV/KNMV 

KNMV/FMB 

KNMV/KNMV 

FMS/FMS 

DMSB/DMSB 

KNMV/KNMV 

KNMV/KNMV 

FMB/DMSB 

Motorrad 

LCR F1 Suzuki 1000 ccm 

Adolf RS1 F1 BMW 1000 ccm 

LCR F1 Suzuki 1000 ccm 

LCR F1 Suzuki 1000 ccm 

LCR F1 BMW 1000 ccm 

LCR F1 Suzuki 1000 ccm 

RCN F1 Yamaha 1000 ccm 

LCR F1 Suzuki 1000 ccm 

LCR F1 Suzuki 1000 ccm 

LCR F1 Suzuki 1000 ccm 

RSR F1 Yamaha 1000 ccm 

LCR F1 Yamaha 1000 ccm 

RCN F1 Yamaha 1000 ccm 

LCR F1 Yamaha 600 ccm 

LCR F1 Suzuki 1000 ccm 

Windle F1 Suzuki 1000 ccm 

RCN F1 Yamaha 1000 ccm 

LCR F1 Suzuki 1000 ccm 

Reifen 

Avon 

Avon 

Avon 

Avon 

Avon 

Avon 

Avon 

Avon 

Avon 

Avon 

Avon 

Avon 

Avon 

Avon 

Avon 

Avon 

Avon 

Avon 

Overall BestTm 

1:32.130 

1:32.597 

1:33.869 

1:34.333 

1:34.337 

1:34.426 

1:36.161 

1:36.740 

1:37.388 

1:37.423 

1:37.547 

1:37.657 

1:38.054 

1:38.566 

1:40.528 

1:44.314 

1:44.619 

1:45.110 

Diff 

0.467 

1.739 

2.203 

2.207 

2.296 

4.031 

4.610 

5.258 

5.293 

5.417 

5.527 

5.924 

6.436 

8.398 

12.184 

12.489 

12.980 

Gap 

0.467 

1.272 

0.464 

0.004 

0.089 

1.735 

0.579 

0.648 

0.035 

0.124 

0.110 

0.397 

0.512 

1.962 

3.786 

0.305 

0.491 

Q1 Beste Zeit. 

1:33.209 

1:35.336 

1:35.280 

1:34.864 

1:34.692 

1:36.460 

1:36.740 

1:37.388 

1:37.423 

1:40.344 

1:37.657 

1:40.296 

1:38.566 

1:41.746 

1:44.314 

1:44.619 

1:46.625 

Q2 Beste Zeit. 

1:32.130 

1:32.597 

1:33.869 

1:34.333 

1:34.337 

1:34.426 

1:36.161 

1:37.434 

1:38.387 

1:39.425 

1:37.547 

1:38.005 

1:38.054 

1:39.319 

1:40.528 

1:44.640 

1:45.110 

Sorted on best lap time

Gedruckt: 29.09.2018 12:12:52 

Zeitnahme/timekeeping Juan Antonio Pinero Ortiz E/ESP 

Rennleiter/clerk of the course Wilfried Kasper D/GER 

Sportkommissar/Steward Stefan Beck D/GER 
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IDM Hockenheim/D 
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Hockenheim/D 3,692 km 
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Pos 

19 

No. 

44 

Name 

Faster Sidecar Racing 

Nat 

CHE/CHE 

Föderation 

FMS/FMS 

Motorrad 

LCR F1 Suzuki 1000 ccm 

Reifen 

Avon 

Overall BestTm 

1:49.217 

Diff 

17.087 

Gap 

4.107 

Q1 Beste Zeit. 

1:50.967 

Q2 Beste Zeit. 

1:49.217 

Sorted on best lap time

Gedruckt: 29.09.2018 12:12:52 

Zeitnahme/timekeeping Juan Antonio Pinero Ortiz E/ESP 

Rennleiter/clerk of the course Wilfried Kasper D/GER 

Sportkommissar/Steward Stefan Beck D/GER 
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Q1 + Q2 
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